Rachana School (CBSE )

Fee Structure of School 2021-22

1St Term 2nd Term Total Fee Amt Rs.
Admission Fee 2,000.00 - 2,000.00
Tution Fees 21,500.00 21,500.00 43,000.00
Term Fee - - _
Total Fee (For New Student 23,500.00 21,500.00 45,000.00
Total Fee (Old Students) 21,500.00 21,500.00 43,000.00
1St Term 2nd Term Total Fee Amt Rs.
Admission Fee 2,350.00 - 2,350.00
Tution Fees 26,250.00 26,250.00 52,500.00
Term Fee - - -
Total Fee (For New Student 28,600.00 26,250.00 54,850.00
Total Fee (Old Students) 26,250.00 26,250.00 52,500.00
1St Term 2nd Term Total Fee Amt Rs.
Admission Fee 3,025.00 - 3,025.00
Tution Fees 21,300.00 21,300.00 42,600.00
Total Fee (For New Student 24,625.00 21,600.00 46,225.00
1St Term 2nd Term Total Fee Amt Rs.
Admission Fee 3,025.00 - 3,025.00
Tution Fees 22,230.00 22,230.00 44,460.00
Term Fee - - -
Total Fee (For New Student 25,255.00 22,230.00 47,485.00
Total Fee (Old Students) 22,230.00 22,230.00 44,460.00




